6:00 p.m.

6:05 p.m.

6:15-6:30 p.m.

6:30-6:50 p.m.
6:50-7:10 p.m.
7:10-7:30 p.m.
7:30-8:10 p.m.
8:10-8:30 p.m.

8:30-9:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

Oak Park and River Forest High School
Board of Education
Special Board Meeting
Strategic Planning Retreat
January 6, 2014
6:00 to 9:00 p.m.
Agenda

Call to Order and Roll Call John Phelan

Public Comments John Phelan
(Please limit public comments concerning matters within the

jurisdiction of the Board of Education to 3 minutes. This section

is not intended to be a dialogue with the Board of Education.)

Welcome Dr. Allan Alson
Introductions
Review Values, Vision, and Mission

Goal 1 and Actions (1/6/2014)

Goal 2 and Actions (1/6/2014)

Goal 3 and Actions (1/6/2014)

Goals 4 and 5 Actions (1/6/2014)

Goal 6 and Actions (1/6/2014)

Wrap-up and Next Steps

Adjourn John Phelan


http://intranet.oprfhs.org/board-of-education/board_meetings/Special_Meetings/Packets/2013-14/January%206,%202014/Goals%20and%20Action%20Steps%201.pdf
http://intranet.oprfhs.org/board-of-education/board_meetings/Special_Meetings/Packets/2013-14/January%206,%202014/Goals%20and%20Action%20Steps%202.pdf
http://intranet.oprfhs.org/board-of-education/board_meetings/Special_Meetings/Packets/2013-14/January%206,%202014/Goals%20and%20Action%20Steps%203.pdf
http://intranet.oprfhs.org/board-of-education/board_meetings/Special_Meetings/Packets/2013-14/January%206,%202014/Goals%20and%20Action%20Steps%204%20and%205.pdf
http://intranet.oprfhs.org/board-of-education/board_meetings/Special_Meetings/Packets/2013-14/January%206,%202014/Goals%20and%20Action%20Steps%206.pdf

