Oak Park and River Forest High School Board of Education Special Board Meeting Strategic Planning Retreat January 6, 2014 6:00 to 9:00 p.m. Agenda

6:00 p.m.	Call to Order and Roll Call	John Phelan
6:05 p.m.	Public Comments (Please limit public comments concerning matters within the jurisdiction of the Board of Education to 3 minutes. This section is not intended to be a dialogue with the Board of Education.	
6:15-6:30 p.m.	Welcome Introductions Review Values, Vision, and Mission	Dr. Allan Alson
6:30-6:50 p.m.	Goal 1 and Actions (1/6/2014)	
6:50-7:10 p.m.	Goal 2 and Actions (1/6/2014)	
7:10-7:30 p.m.	Goal 3 and Actions (1/6/2014)	
7:30-8:10 p.m.	Goals 4 and 5 Actions (1/6/2014)	
8:10-8:30 p.m.	Goal 6 and Actions (1/6/2014)	
8:30-9:00 p.m.	Wrap-up and Next Steps	
9:00 p.m.	Adjourn	John Phelan